
Leona Group Arizona, L.L.C., The 078718 Maricopa

SITE LEVEL DETAIL

Summit High School 078718208   

1,599,343

0

191,563

00

1,407,780 191,563 1,599,343

FINANCES BY FUND DIRECT Holderwide 
Expenditures

EXPENDITURES

GENERAL PROJECTS

FEDERAL PROJECTS

TOTAL

1,407,780

0.000

182.025

399.245

AVERAGE DAILY MEMBERSHIP
1997 - 1998 TOTAL

1998 - 1999 TOTAL

1999 - 2000 TOTAL

ATTENDING  ADM

FALL 1999 ENROLLMENT 364

0 00STATE PROJECTS

TOTAL

0 0 0

SPECIAL EDUCATION GENERAL EXPENDITURES

INCLUDED ABOVE

AUTISM, MD & SMR RESOURCE

HEARING IMPAIRMENTS

ED, MIMR, SLD, SLI AND OHI

MULTIPLE DISABILITIES WITH SSI

ORTHOPEDIC IMPAIRMENT SC

ORTHOPEDIC IMPAIRMENT RESOU

VISUAL IMPAIRMENT

SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT COUNTS

EMOTIONALLY DISABLED-PRIVATE

MODERAT MENTAL RETARDATION

ESTIMATED 

1,888,882SITE REVENUE

AUTISM, MD & SMR SELF-CONTAINE

Fiscal Year 1999 - 2000 Annual Report for the Arizona Department of Education III-142

See data definitions on Page III-1


